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Reds Gonna Win Mei Ling Yaw 5 6 3 8 14
Tuckrs Pumukel Lukas Wertli 1 10 10
CG California Chic Jessica Rauber 4 7 9 2 9
HSJ Chex N Jac Cathrin Urschitz 5 6 6
Robinella Whiz Johanna Besson 8 3 3
Sweet Choclate Chex Simone Brühlmann 8 3 3
Jae Bar Smoken Nic Anita Mattenberger 9 2 2
Gallo Way del Cielo Vera Wenger 0
Topsail Jessy Chex Susanna Wild 0
Elenas Smart Boy Caroline Steinmann 0
HA Roost N Dually Beat Wenger 0
Bobby Whiz Pierrick Jaccard 00
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Bonito Okieno Gianna Calderari 1 10 10
Golden Jac N Win Nanina Staub 2 9 9
Gallos Son Rice Thoma Heim 10 1 5 6 7
Stepinline Nathalie Henzi 5 6 6
Jae Cute Little Boss Andrin Kärlin 8 3 3
Bobby Whiz Skye Jaccard 8 3 3
Spooks Fancy Lady Flurin Staub 0
Sammie Little Step Andrin Kärlin 0
Cowboy Spat Pierrick Jaccard 0
Lanrei du Menec Jana Röthlisberger 0
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Cattabar Zip Jutta Fischer 2 9 1 5 14
Gallo Way del Cielo Vera Wenger 4 7 3 3 10
Fritzis Smokin Chic Gerry Obrist 3 8 8
Einsteins Redneck Hugo Küng 5 6 6
Questionable Ruffles Thierry Hebert 6 5 5
Smooth Chuting Star Beat Sägesser 8 3 4 2 5
Taristorm Ariane Speidel 7 4 4
Out West Whiz Gabriela Küng 9 2 2
CC Chic Nic Ruth Obrist 10 1 1
Don With Chrome Terry Schulz 0
HA Roost N Dually Beat Wenger 0
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Lets Play it Tuff Miguel Campelo 1 10 10
AS Tuff Stuff Marisa Speidel 2 9 9
Hendrix Revolution Sara Moonen 3 8 8
Cattabar Zip Jutta Fischer 4 7 7
Ruro Jac Nathalie Salie 4 7 7
Questionable Ruffles Thierry Hebert 5 6 6
Sammie Little Step Larissa Rizzi 5 6 6
Quatacrome Christian Peter Zinsli 6 5 5
Tangys Whiz N Bandit Stefan Künzler 7 4 4
HA Adorable Alec Peter Arnet 7 4 4
Snap N Groov Nina Zinsli 7 4 4
Siri GI Charly Alessandra Sigrist 10 1 1
Whiz Golden Emma Roger Winkler 10 1 1
Masked Gunman Jennifer Schleiniger 0
PS Midas Touch Peter Arnet 0
Chexylution Adrienne Speidel 0
Quatacrome Nina Zinsli 0
Taristorm Ariane Speidel 0
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Colonels Black Pearl Stephanie Wegmüller 3 8 2 8 16
Double Smoke Dunit Carmen Schultheiss 1 10 10
Sammie Little Step Maria Cisarikova 3 8 8
Tabasco Wright Stuff Markus Haeberlin 4 7 7
Gallos Son Rice Thomas Heim 8 3 3
BH Cielo Dry Daniel Schmutz 0
Jae Cute Little Boss Maria Cisarikova 0
Don With Chrome Terry Schultz 0
Gunwork Terry Schultz 0
JF Ruf on Ice Martin Schüler 0
Taris Bright Sunshine Carole Balsiger-Mouter 0
RS Mcjac Hglo Annika Friesecke 0
Elta Revolution Martin Schüler 0
Lil Big Ruf Martin Schüler 0
Pistolero Bo Son Annika Friesecke 0
Step N Whiz Evelyne Honegger 0
Smart N Cromed Martina Wolf 0
Megann Cee Bee Rainer Schmid 0
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Rocker Hank Tamara Gebel 2 9 2 9 18
Gunwork Sabine Schmid 1 10 10
Chexylution Adrienne Speidel 2 9 9
Call Me Merada Daniel Straumann 2 9 9

Golden Shiny Jac Eveline Wellauer 8 3 8 3 6
Roosters Firecracker Adrienne Speidel 5 6 6
Out West Whiz Gabirela Küng 6 5 5
Quotacrome Christian-Peter Zinsli 7 4 4
PS Midas Touch Peter Arnet 9 2 2
Lets Play It Tuff Miguel Campelo 9 2 2
HA Adorable Alec Peter Arnet 10 1 1
Gunners Teresa OJ Sabine Schmid 0
AS Tuff Stuff Marisa Speidel 0
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BH Cielo Dry Daniel Schmutz 3 8 8

Don With Chrome Terry Schultz 1 7 7

Smart as Einstein Daniel Schmutz 4 7 7

Wimpys Cody Step Markus Häberlin 4 4 4

RS Mcjac Hglo Annika Friesecke 0

Colonels Black Pearl Stefanie Wegmüller 0

Double Smoke Dunit Carmen Schultheiss 0

Elta Revolution Martin Schüler 0

Gunwork Terry Schultz 0

Step N Whiz Evelyn Honegger 0

Magann Cee Bee Rainer Schmid 0
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Puro Jac Nathalie Salie 1 10 10
CG California Chic Jessica Rauber 3 8 8
Golden Jac N Win Nanina Staub 5 6 6
Siri GI Charly Alessandra Sigrist 5 6 6
Out West Whiz Gabriela Küng 5 6 6
Lil Pepper Bush Karoline Sommer 6 5 5
Siri Legeolena Monika Rosenberg 7 4 4
Tangys Whiz N Bandit Stefan Künzler 7 4 4
Wimpys Cody Step Sandra Häberlin 8 3 3
Gallo Way del Cielo Vera Wenger 8 2 2
Smooth Chuting Star Beat Saegesser 0
Gunners Teresa OJ Sabine Staub 0
JP Surley Red Dry Nadia Lattmann 0
Gallos Son Rice Thomas Heim 0
Rocker Hank Tamara Gebel 0
Pueblo Edith Pfeiffer 0
HA Roost N Dually Beat Wenger 0
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